2017 Concrete Street Rehab Project, CWF17-100-03 BID TAB				Engineer Estimate	Freeman Paving, LLC		JLT Contracting, LLC		Scales Construction Company		Luz Lerma Construction, Inc	
ESTIMATED QUANTITIES				Estimate								
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Project Totals		Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
200.1	SITE PREP & MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5%	LS	1		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,706.30	\$7,706.30	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$31,380.00	\$31,380.00
203.3-C	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	6,161		\$12.00	\$73,932.00	\$8.53	\$52,553.33	\$23.00	\$141,703.00	\$17.35	\$106,893.35
301.5	6" BASE REPAIR	SY	600		\$15.00	\$9,000.00	\$22.02	\$13,212.00	\$16.00	\$9,600.00	\$31.35	\$18,810.00
302	ASPHALT TIE IN	TON	20		\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$219.49	\$4,389.80	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$330.00	\$6,600.00
303-8	8" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	5,996		\$50.00	\$299,800.00	\$55.05	\$330,079.80	\$55.00	\$329,780.00	\$63.00	\$377,748.00
305.1	CONCRETE CURB (MONOLITHIC)	LF	3,650		\$20.00	\$73,000.00	\$22.02	\$80,373.00	\$8.00	\$29,200.00	\$25.00	\$91,250.00
305.2-DA	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH	SY	265		\$75.00	\$19,875.00	\$55.05	\$14,588.25	\$61.00	\$16,165.00	\$54.00	\$14,310.00
801	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,009.00	\$11,009.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
	Project to be awarded according to Base Bid	Bas	se Bid Total	\$575,000.00		\$506,607.00		\$513,911.48		\$565,148.00		\$658,991.35
LAKE PARK DRIVE ADD/ALT BID												
203.3-C	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	4,145		\$12.00	\$49,740.00	\$8.53	\$35,356.85	\$26.00	\$107,770.00	\$17.35	\$71,915.75
303-8	8" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	4,145		\$50.00	\$207,250.00	\$55.05	\$228,182.25	\$55.00	\$227,975.00	\$63.00	\$261,135.00
305.1	CONCRETE CURB (MONOLITHIC)	LF	2,055		\$20.00	\$41,100.00	\$22.02	\$45,251.10	\$8.00	\$16,440.00	\$25.00	\$51,375.00
Lake Park Drive Bid Total				-	<u> </u>	\$298,090.00	<u>-</u>	\$308,790.20	-	\$352,185.00	_	\$384,425.75
LANGFORD LANE ADD/ALT BID												
203.3-C	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	2,092		\$12.00	\$25,104.00	\$8.53	\$17,844.76	\$26.00	\$54,392.00	\$17.35	\$36,296.20
303-8	8" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	2,092		\$50.00	\$104,600.00	\$55.05	\$115,164.60	\$55.00	\$115,060.00	\$63.00	\$131,796.00
305.1	CONCRETE CURB (MONOLITHIC)	LF	45		\$20.00	\$900.00	\$22.02	\$990.90	\$8.00	\$360.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00
	Langfo			\$130,604.00		\$134,000.26		\$169,812.00		\$169,217.20		